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Master Pro | Dressage
Vierzon | 29 mai au 1er juin 2025

Judge M : Nadine COCHENETJudge C : Sebastien LANGLOIS
Judge E : Fabien DESLOIRE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Bertrand HARDY

Judge B : Julien LELONG

67.14370.893 67.321
74.0(1) (2) (1)

FURST ROCK DE LA GESSE4 Mado PINTO 967.01
OLD / BAI / 2017 / Entier /  by FURST JAZZ and LOREANA by DON SCHUFRO -  HARAS DE LA GESSE (100%)

73.214
(1)

66.786
(1)

69.071
152 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 569

66.96467.679 65.893
69.0(3) (3) (5)

NESPRESSO11 Charles Edouard RENAUD 938.52
KWPN / BAI / 2018 / Hongre /  by WELL DONE and ZARALENDA by OO SEVEN -  RENAUD CHARLES EDOUARD(100%)

70.357
(2)

64.286
(6)

67.036
120 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 401

65.53666.071 66.429
68.0(5) (7) (3)

DUMAS DE HUS1 Camille DOLLE 925.53
OLD / ALEZAN / 2013 / Hongre /  by DON JUAN DE HUS and WYELLA by WANDERBURSCH II -  LAVELLE ANNE(100%)

66.250
(6)

66.250
(2)

66.107
96 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 527

66.25063.929 66.071
68.0(6) (5) (4)

VOICE DE HUS8 Camille DOLLE 924.04
OLD / BAI / 2017 / Jument /  by VIVALDI and DESIREE DE HUS Z by DANONE -  FOUCHARD EMELINE(100%)

69.286
(3)

64.464
(4)

66.000
80 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 403

61.42967.857 66.964
67.0(2) (11) (2)

DANTANA2 Loic DEVEDU 919.05
HAN / GRIS FONCE / 2015 / Jument /  by DANTANO and FINE SUGAR by FUERST ROMANCIER -  NAYROLLES VANINA(100%)

67.679
(4)

64.286
(6)

65.643
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 525

65.89366.250 64.643
66.0(4) (6) (6)

LIFE'S GOOD ASTOLA9 Julien URIOS 918.56
 /  /  /  /  - 

66.786
(5)

64.464
(4)

65.607
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 406

66.78663.571 61.250
65.0(7) (4) (8)

IRONIK LA ROGERET6 Laureen ROGER 895.57
SF. / BAI FONCE / 2018 / Hongre /  by FURSTENBALL and SORIANA DES 4 VENTS Z by SAN AMOUR -  ROGER LAUREEN(100%)

63.571
(8)

64.643
(3)

63.964
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 404

61.96463.393 64.107
65.0(8) (10) (7)

GERSCHWIN DU MOULIN10 Germain LE GOFF 883.08
SF. / BAI FONCE / 2016 / Hongre /  by QUATERBOLD DU PAYROL and MOON LIGHT PLR by CEVIN -  BLOND DELVILLE FREDERIQU
E(100%)

63.214
(9)

62.679
(8)

63.071
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 407

67.67961.250 60.893
65.0(10) (1) (10)

ESTEBAN KRACK KLAVERHOF13 Valentin BLIGNY 877.09
OLD / ALEZAN / 2015 / Hongre /  by ESCOLAR and ROMA KRACK by ROMANOV BLUE HORS - Mme KACZMARECK BRIAND PEGGY(
100%)

62.679
(10)

60.714
(10)

62.643
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 408

65.17961.071 57.679
63.0(11) (8) (12)

I'LL BE BACK VZH5 Cedric MORANDIN 860.010
KWPN / ALEZAN CUIVRE / 2013 / Hongre /  by ZARDANDO and CHARMEUR by DREAMCATCHER - Mme DECITRE AMELIE(100%)

64.286
(7)

58.929
(12)

61.429
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 405

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Nadine COCHENETJudge C : Sebastien LANGLOIS
Judge E : Fabien DESLOIRE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Bertrand HARDY

Judge B : Julien LELONG

62.85761.071 61.250
63.0(11) (9) (8)

FABULOUS7 Thierry MARAIS 856.511
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2016 / Hongre /  by FINEST and FURSTIN FEBRUAR by FUERST ROMANCIER - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

61.607
(11)

59.107
(11)

61.178
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 402

61.07161.429 60.357
63.0(9) (12) (11)

HARPEGE GREZ NEUVILLE12 Eglantine FAUSSAT 854.012
SF. / NOIR / 2017 / Jument /  by DANCIANO and WHATELSE DE SAINT VAL by GRIBALDI -  FCS DRESS (100%)

61.250
(12)

60.893
(9)

61.000
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 409

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 448 €PARTANTS12 CLASSES4

DONATELLO GOLDPauline GUILLEM WD3

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


